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ERRATUM

Mechanisms underlying the generation and
generalisation of the surface layer – ERRATUM
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doi: https://doi.org/10.1017/jfm.2025.292, Published online by Cambridge University Press, 28 April 2025.

The publisher apologises that due to a publishing error the labelling on figure 8 was
duplicated to incorrectly show the same labels for section (a) and (b) as below:
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The correct labelling and image layout is:
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The article has been updated with the corrected image.

REFERENCE

SHEPPARD, S.J., BRASSEUR, J.G., VASSILICOS, J.C. & FARNSWORTH, J.A.N. 2025 Mechanisms
underlying the generation and generalisation of the surface layer. J. Fluid Mech. 1009, A71.
doi: 10.1017/jfm.2025.292

1014 E3-2

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 h
tt

ps
://

w
w

w
.c

am
br

id
ge

.o
rg

/c
or

e.
 IP

 a
dd

re
ss

: 1
3.

20
1.

13
6.

10
8,

 o
n 

28
 Ju

l 2
02

5 
at

 1
7:

37
:2

3,
 s

ub
je

ct
 to

 th
e 

Ca
m

br
id

ge
 C

or
e 

te
rm

s 
of

 u
se

, a
va

ila
bl

e 
at

 h
tt

ps
://

w
w

w
.c

am
br

id
ge

.o
rg

/c
or

e/
te

rm
s.

 h
tt

ps
://

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/jf

m
.2

02
5.

10
37

1

https://doi.org/10.1017/jfm.2025.292
https://www.cambridge.org/core
https://www.cambridge.org/core/terms
https://doi.org/10.1017/jfm.2025.10371

	References

